
 

                        
                                                                

                                                               MACCHINE AGRICOLE   06017  SELCI   LAMA  PERUGIA  (ITALIA) 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

CATALOGO PARTI DI RICAMBIO 

 

SPARE PARTS LIST 

 

Fertilizer spreader 

Series SP 
 



 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 3

  

Pos. Qty. Name Note 

1 1 Box  

2 1 Chasis  

3 1 Reducer  

4 5 M10x30 Bolt  

5 5 D10 Plain washer  

6 5 D10 Secure washer  

7 5 M10 Nut  

8 4 M10x25 Bolt Only for plastic box 

9 4 D10 Plain washer Only for plastic box 

10 4 D10 Secure washer Only for plastic box 

11 4 M10 Nut Only for plastic box 

12 1 Bottom of the box Only for plastic box 

13 1 Mixer  

14 1 M8 Secure nut  

15 1 M8x45 Bolt  

16 1 Cocoon  

17 1 Seeger ring D32  

18 1 Plate for setup of leaking 1  

19 1 Plate for setup of leaking 2  

20 2 M8x20 Bolt  

21 1 Main spreading plate  

22 12 M6x16 Bolt  

23 12 D6 Plain washer  

24 12 M6 Secure nut  

25 6 Spreading vane  

26 1 Pulley 1  

27 1 Pulley 2  

28 1 Flange  

29 2 D8 Plain washer  

30 2 M8 Secure nut  

31 4 Safety pin 3mm  

32 4 M10x110 Bolt  

33 4 D10 Plain washer  

34 4 M10 Secure nut  

35 4 M8x20 Bolt  

36 4 D8 Plain washer  

37 4 M8 Secure nut  

38 1 Front protection  

39 1 Setup lever 1  

40 1 Setup lever 2  

41 1 M10x90 Bolt  

42 1 Hexagon distancer longer  

43 1 Hexagon distancer shorter  

44 1 M10 Secure nut  

45 2 Rubber handle  

46 2 Setup bolt  

 

 

 


